ORIGINAL

Yahoo! Mail - tafthelghts@yahoo com ‘ - Page 1/:/9{2
RN .\: ‘ * N h/
ST - Rigy,, o
Subject: ‘Docket No 070147-TP EO Telecom of Florida, LLC (TJ868 and TX738) 4/3[? /9 .4,{»/ EA) ;;‘?—// //f’
7 ( e Ay

Date: Thi, 22 Mar 2007 10‘28'28 0400

)

,er@'PSCJS'f'ATE FL.US> — T 8B - a7l "ﬂ)m\ * & /q k
To: ‘taftheights@Ya]'T com:,

. : DEPOSIT DATE QR \ol\le

742 pPR% 3 2007 S 50.00

From: “Twhlﬂefk

5
Dear Mr. Burkholde;k

b R 1 q
The Commission recelved yOur eruest for cancellation of the company's LA \fT CB
IXC and CLEC certificates and I need further information before we can T
proceed. We can cancel the certlflcaues voluntarily, which is when a Q2'

company pays all outstandlng Regulatory Assessment Fees plus the
current R

year's fees and leaves in good standlng, or involuntarily, which is
when .

certificates are cancelled on the Commission’s own motion for violation
of a rule or statute. Although your letter stated the company ceased
operating in Florida in August 2006, we were not notified at that time.
As information, the company would owe the 2006 fees regardless since
the

Regulatory Assessment Fee i1s owed if certificates are active for any
day

during a calendar year. BAnd, since we were not notified that the
company wished to cancel its certificates until 2007, it also owes the
2007 fees,

Both certificates owe a $3 late payment charge for late payment of the CMP
2005 Regulatory Assessment Fees, plus they owe the 2006 and 2007

Regulatory Assessment Fees, and the late payment charge for the 2006 COM
fees (2006 fees were due January 30, 2007) € company oOwes
minimum amount and if payment is ed by April 16, 2007, the CTR

~———
ota
due is $224 (8112 for each certificate). That is broken down as ECR e
foItewss

GCL
$ 3 late payment for 2005 fee, TJ868V/ oBc
$ 3 late payment for 2005 fee, TX738
$50 Regulatory Assessment Fee for 2006 for 17868V RCA
$50 Regulatcory Assessment Fee for 2006 for TX738+v
$ 9 late payment for 2006 fee, TJ868V SCR ___
‘ s SGA
1016 SEC |
64-568/611
o ry OTH
‘/// é/é 7 s,  CLECs ‘
T come
' $ Z LoD ted a
re April
“Rottars @ iy or cause
DOCUMT T XUMEEG -

nowas o U3L03 AR
FPSC-COMMISSICN CL




COMPANY IDENTIFICATION
Printed on 04/19/2007 at 10:45:05 by RRT

Compljte Nime: EO Telecom of Florida,

: TJ868

Compan

EO Telecom of Florida,
FEID Number:

LLC

LLC

/U §d4”

oOw

TOHU & Q4 ¢

DEPOSIT DAYE) ) A7 VoYaA
Thimmiinn & SO.00 K

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2006 THROUGH 12/31/2006 7‘<§O F

—

T

K7

Reg. Date: 12/29/2003 Inactive Date: / S 6

Service: IXC - Interexchange Telephone

Received: No RAF Form L/../'? O 7

Status: Pending

Amended: No Extension: No

Frozen: No ‘ Comments: No

Payment Count: 0 Payments Made to Date

Operating Rev: $0.00 Interstate Rev: $0.00

RAF Rate: Net RAF Due: $0.00

Assesgsment Due Paid Owe

RAF $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Penalty $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interest $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Extension Fee $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Last modification was

made

on Friday, December 1, 2006 at

4:39 PM by David Brown



DOt ® OO 1Y /7 0

COMPANY IDENTIFICATION

Printed on 04/19/2007 at 10:45:15 by RRT ; / (ﬁl : :C/

(o l‘{N : EO Tel f Florida, LLC
omplefe Name .e ecom o orida DEPOSIT DATE # /0 / Lﬂ

Mailing Name: EO Telecom of Florida, LLC 744 APRZI J 2[]07 ﬂ ,QSO P

Company Code: TJgé8 FEID Number:
- 50T

RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2005 THROUGH 12/31/2005 q—/'7-07

Reg. Date: 12/29/2003 Inactive Date: {2 ,
Service: IXC - Interexchange Telephone
Received: Actual RAF Form
Status: Pending
Amended: No Extension: No
Frozen: No Comments: No
Payment Count: 1 Payment Made to Date
Operating Rev: $0.00 Interstate Rev: $0.00
RAF Rate: . 0.0020 Net RAF Due: $50.00
k-3
Assessment Due Paid Owe
RAF $50.00 $50.00 $0.00
Penalty $2.50 $0.00 $2.50
Interest $0.50 $0.00 $0.50
Extension Fee $0.00 . $0.00 $0.00
Total $53.00 $50.00 $3.00

Lagst modification was made on Tuesday, March 7, 2006 at 12:59 PM by Valorie Moore



